Tillfalle: april 2020

Regnr

SE58253/2018
SE36556/2015
SE56464/2017
SE52328/2018
SE41421/2019
SE25628/2019
$45698/2006

SE54548/2017
SE54548/2017
SE51682/2018
SE51682/2018
SE15085/2019
SE35359/2019
SE46621/2015
SE38980/2018
SE42391/2017
SE42391/2017

Hundnamn

DOGGSIDE'S PANOS PROFESSIONAL
DOGGSIDE'S PANOS SHOW BEAUTY
DOGGSIDE'S POPPY L FANNY THE FUTURE

DOGGSIDE'S PYTTE PYTTELIE
FROSTATOSEN'S FROKEN FREJA
KALYANAS SUNBEAM
MISTELBACKENS CLINT
PEPPERSAINT'S ABAKUS
PEPPERSAINT'S ABAKUS
PEPPERSAINT'S DOODLE DANTE
PEPPERSAINT'S DOODLE DANTE
PEPPERSAINT'S ENOK
PEPPERSAINT'S FILIBUSTER
PEPPERSAINT'S ZALTIS

TIBBE

WENHILD'S VIOLA

WENHILD'S VIOLA

SKANE-BLEKINGE

Anlagsklass

Oppenklass

Startdatum: 20200401

Kon Godk. ejGodk. Pris HP Provdatum Domare
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20200404
20200410
20200426
20200404
20200419
20200425

NILSSON JESSICA

NILSSON JESSICA

NORLIN KIM

NILSSON JESSICA
TURESSON WICKBERG ANITA
NORLIN KIM

NILSSON JESSICA
TURESSON WICKBERG ANITA
TURESSON KAJ

TURESSON KAJ

NILSSON JESSICA

NILSSON JESSICA
TURESSON WICKBERG ANITA
TURESSON KAJ

NORLIN KIM

TURESSON WICKBERG ANITA
TURESSON KAJ

Slutdatum: 20200430
Ras

TAX, LANGHARIG DVARG
TAX, LANGHARIG DVARG
TAX, LANGHARIG DVARG
TAX, LANGHARIG DVARG
TAX, LANGHARIG DVARG
TAX, LANGHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, LANGHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, LANGHARIG DVARG
TAX, LANGHARIG DVARG



